Ssd Diskler

Uriin

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD

Transcend 115S 1TB 3200/2000MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (TS1TMTE115S)

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe
SSD

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/5126G

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

35,75

82,50

84,15

40,15

50,05

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



